PERMANENT

PARCEL
NUMBER

07-33-211-006

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

#A=PF 50,50 FT FORFE%FDT
E SI 7/3/9¢
3835 KELLER ALL & PT VAC ALLEY

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

9-10-82

10-6-86
10-22-96
8-17-05
10-13-05
10-27-05

CALDWELL JOHN C & ROBBIE LEE
MENDOZA PATRICK & VICKIE

MENDOZA PATRICIO

CHILTON RICHARD & ROBIN
JP MORGAN CHASE BANK TRUSTEE
GILMORE JOSHUA TRUSTEE
VALLARTA EDGARDO TRUSTEE

C. F. 5.20

Qc C.F. 5.00
S.P. 19,000
SP 36,700
SP 21,000
SP 31,000




